Training of Trainers Programme on “Gender and Governance”
from 11 -20 March, 2013 at LBSNAA, Mussoorie

LIST OF SPECIAL INVITEE & ORGANISERS

Dr. Syeda Hameed

Member,

Planning Commission Government of India
Room No. GF-6B,

Yojana bhavan Sansad Marg,

New Delhi-110 001

Ph: 011-2309 6570, 2309 6571, 2309 6666/96
Email: s.hameed@nic.in

Dr N C Saxena, IAS (Retd.)

Member,

National Advisory Council,
68, New Friends Colony West,
Mathura Road,

New Delhi- 110 001

Mob: 09811486773
Email: nareshsaxena@gmail.com

Ms. Vandana Krishna

Director General, RIMC
Health and Nutrition Mission,
Government of Maharashtra.

Ph:022-22880978/27576008
22820431®

Mob: 09819084567

Email: vkrishna85@gmail.com

Dr P. M. Nair, IPS

Director General,
National Disaster Response Force & Civil Defence
(NDRF & CD) , Ministry of Home Affairs, New Delhi

Ph: 011-26712851/26161442
Mob: 09910621515
Email: dg.ndrf@nic.in, nairpm@hotmail.com

Ms. V. Rashmi Mahesh, IAS

Secretary,
Rural Development & Panchyati Raj Department,
Bangalore, Karnataka

Ph: 080-22384574

Fax: 080-22389520

Mob: 09886205240

Email: rashmi.venkataraju@gmail.com
gsvrashmi@yahoo.com

Ms. Flavia Agnes

Director

MAJLIS (NGO)
A-2/4 Golden Valley
Kalina, Mumbai-98

Ph: 022-26661252
Mob: 09820192196
E-mail: flaviaagnes@gmail.com
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7 | Ms. Sonali Lakhia Mob:-09819470987

8 | Dr. Pramila Sanjaya Hon' Advisor Ph: 0141 2650894,
SIDART{ Society for Integrated Developmental Mob: 09829215633
Activities Research& Training} Email: sidartngo@yahoo.co.uk, ngosidart.blogspot.in
4-KHA-17, Jawahar Nagar, JAIPUR
Pin: 302004, INDIA

9 | Ms. Renu Khanna Women’s Health Rights Expert & Trustee SAHAJ | Mob: 09427054006
No. 1 Tejas Apartment, Email: sahajbrc@yahoo.com
53- Hari Bhakti Colony,
Old Padra Road Vadodra- 390007

10 | Ms. Ratna Sudarshan Advisor, Mob: 09810508452
Institute of Social Studies Trust Email: ratna.sudarshan@gmail.com
New Delhi

11 | Ms. Madhavi Kuckreja NGO Vanangana Mob: 09415104361/09415104361
130- J.C. Bose RD Email: madhavi.vanangana@gmail.com
Quiser Bagh, Lucknow

12 | Mr. Awadesh Gupta Vanangana Mob:09415476832
Old Market Karvi Chitrakoot, UP

13 | Ms. Abha Bhaiya Jagori, Ph: 01892-234974
Rural Charitable Trust Sidhbaki, Mob: 09468768872
Kakkar Dharamshala, Email: abhabhaiya@gmail.com
District, Kangra
Himachal Pradesh

14 | Ms. Sunita Menon Director, Mobile: 09999904002
Education & Training Breakthrough India, Email: sunita@breakthrough.tv
#E-1 A Kailash Colony First Floor,
New Delhi-110048, India

15 | Ms. Radha Devi Pradhan, Mob: 09219721417

Gram Panchayat Meethi Beri,
Block-Sahespur, P.O. Prem Nagar,
Dehradun
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16 | Ms. Nandita Hazarika

Deputy Secretary &State Project Officer,
Revenue & Disaster Management Department

Assam, Secretariat,
Dispur-7810060

Ph:09207043787
Mob:09435547642
Email: nandita.hazarika@gmail.com

NGC-NIAR, Course Team LBSNAA

17 | Sarojini Ganju Thakur

Gender Expert & Adviser
NGC-NIAR, LBSNAA, Mussoorie
Chairperson,

H.P. Private Educational Institutions,
Regulatory Authority,

Majitha House Complex,
Shimla-171002

Himachal Pradesh

Ph: 0177-2629665(0), 0177-2627125(R)
Mob: 09418024455
Email: kasumpati2@gmail.com

18 | Roli Singh

Deputy Director (Sr.)
& Director,
NGC-NIAR-LBSNAA
Mussoorie

Ph: 0135-2636960(0)
Email: roli.singh@ias.nic.in

19 | Anjali Chauhan

Consultant/Associate Professor
National Gender Centre-NIAR
LBSNAA,

Mussoorie-248179

Ph: 0135-2633295
Mob: 09837035875
Email: anjali.chauhan@nic.in, ngc.lbsnaa@nic.in

UN —Women Team

20 | Mr. Suraj Kumar

Head of Governance,

UN Women South Asia Office,

19 A-B, Rajdoot Marg, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi - 110021

Ph: 011-26119120-8
Mob: 09810219853
Email: suraj.kumar@unwomen.org

21 | Ms. Meenakshi Kathel

Senior Programme Specialist,
UN-Women -SARO

19A, RajdootMarg, Chankyapuri,
New Delhi-110 021

Mob: 09810007851
Email: meenakshi.kathel@gmail.com
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22

Ms. Rachna G. Bisht

Programme Associate,
UN-Women-SARO

19A, Rajdoot Marg, Chankyapuri,
New Delhi-110 021

Ph: 011-26112190/40507980
Mob: 09811304048/09910841177
Email: bisht.rachna@gmail.com
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